
Michigan (7-5) -vs- Bucknell (2-8)
02/11/2023 at Lewisburg, PA (Kinney Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 02/11/2023
Time: 3:00 PM
Site: Lewisburg, PA
Venue: Kinney Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Michigan 4 1 5 2 12
Bucknell 1 0 0 0 1

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:41 UM G Kata Utassy
1st 5:32 UM G Ava Morrant
1st 4:51 UM G-P Brooke Ingram
1st 1:14 BUCK G Bella Schraa
1st 0:03 UM G Sammi Monroe
2nd 0:01 UM G-E Alison Lock
3rd 7:03 UM G Riley Chapple
3rd 6:31 UM G Issy Jackson
3rd 5:04 UM G Fiona Young
3rd 4:10 UM G Sophie Tovani
3rd 0:57 UM G-E Brooke Ingram
4th 1:04 UM G Sammi Monroe
4th 0:22 UM G Riley Chapple

Team Statistics

UM BUCK
Shots 30 1
Goals 12 1
Assists 9 0
Points 21 1
Exclusions 9 0
Steals 24 0
Sprints 3-1 0-0

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Michigan 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Alex Brown 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Madie Ambrose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Issy Jackson 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0-0
3 Ashley O'Neill 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0-0
5 Kata Utassy 3 1 1 2 0 0 4 0 1-0
6 Sammi Monroe 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 0-0
7 Erin Neustrom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Lola Ciruli 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0-0
10 Libby Alsemgeest 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0-0
11 Fiona Young 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
12 Sophie Tovani 5 1 3 4 0 2 3 0 1-0
13 Ava Morrant 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0-0
16 Brooke Ingram 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
18 Alison Lock 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1-1
21 Lulu Hirschfield 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
22 Riley Chapple 4 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 12 9 21 9 4 24 5 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alex Brown 16:00 1 4
1 Madie Ambrose 16:00 0 3

Totals 1 7

Bucknell 1

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Annika Lampen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Aliyah Cohen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Boati Motau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Gwen Kallmeyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Bella Schraa 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Chloe Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Malli Challa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Bella Moynihan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Anna Plante 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Olivia Dey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Megan Lacroix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Izzy Lippolis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Isabelle Monaghan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Sidney Finkler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Annika Lampen 32:00 12 0

Totals 12 0


